I 7 | 5 3 | 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# |REQ| MATERIAL
1 |HATCH COVER ARM AE3007 1 | ALUMINUM
2 |HATCH COVER HINGE 30" HEC30TR | 1 | ALUMINUM
3 | LATCH CASTING 30" LEC30TR 1 | ALUMINUM
4 | BUMPER PHC30B 1 SBR
5 |HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/4" GA34 1 CS Z/P
6 | SPRING WASHER 3/8" KL1IO3SW | 1 1074 CS
/ |HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 1/4" R20ABS 2 18-8 SS
8 |HEX LOCK NUT 5/16"-18 R20ANS 2 18-8 SS
\ ‘ -
Al _ A
B PO 7= R DAL
/ 4
— |
4 5
6
))
SECTION A-A
A |PJG| 1-29-08 INEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REV| BY [ DATE [DESCRIPTION
" DiENSIONAL ToLERanGes | DRAWNBY: | WRB ﬁ SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
FRACTIONAL: — £1/16)  cyeckep By: /I —
X =03 HATCH COVER ARM ASSEMBLY 30"
X.XXX: +.015( PROTOTYPE BY: WRB
ANGULAR“Hﬂ: B b icd S = = =To)
oo o | APPROVEDFOR | pie ™" (060314 “"10F1 122

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

PRODUCTION

£ DATE: 1/29/2008 62‘]‘348 AE3007SIALA

ZP 4 [ 3




	AE3007SALA
	Drawing - AE3007SALA - Sheet:1


